

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LION CITY HACKS 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$462.50
2023-02-02	Amazon Prime Subscription (Cheaper Shipping)	txn_brHy56	\$2.28	\$464.78
2023-02-04	Magic Tape	$txn\_GkHPWJ$	-\$29.00	\$435.78
2023-02-06	Reimbursement for Accidental Charge by Neil Ghosh	txn_lZHXyo	\$22.77	\$458.55
2023-02-07	3D Printed Replacement Keys	txn_p5HAPK	-\$9.44	\$449.11
2023-02-14	Stranded in Geylang	txn_XGHkG6	-\$13.41	\$435.70
2023-02-15	Photo Frames	txn_V0Hw0E	-\$9.04	\$426.66
2023-02-15	MR D.I.Y ACPT	$txn_R2HzQG$	-\$6.10	\$420.56
2023-02-15	ULTRA SUPPLIES	txn_0eHzR9	-\$28.56	\$392.00
2023-02-15	Grab* A-4IQLXMBWWFVP	txn_brH2rL	-\$11.90	\$380.10
2023-02-21	Reimbursement for team gifts	txn_78HMrX	-\$267.40	\$112.70
	WITHDRAWN: \$374.85. DEPOSITED: \$25.05.			\$112.70

 $Lion\ City\ Hacks$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Lion\ City\ Hacks$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.